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County District Amount Certified Total Paid Thru. May 2022 June Payment Total Paid Thru. June 2022 

Alameda 
Chabot-Las Positas 64,152,135 66,802,855 0 66,802,855 
Ohlone 31,588,887 32,724,173 0 32,724,173 
Peralta 100,086,508 97,489,614 2,116,443 99,606,057 

Alameda  Total 195,827,530 197,016,642 2,116,443 199,133,085 
Butte Butte 129,551,319 120,377,695 8,608,425 128,986,120 
Butte  Total 129,551,319 120,377,695 8,608,425 128,986,120 
Contra Costa Contra Costa 70,247,666 72,491,492 0 72,491,492 
Contra Costa  Total 70,247,666 72,491,492 0 72,491,492 
El Dorado Lake Tahoe 17,320,306 16,449,573 797,134 17,246,707 
El Dorado  Total 17,320,306 16,449,573 797,134 17,246,707 

Fresno State Center 259,207,734 252,369,988 5,891,737 258,261,725 
West Hills 55,351,475 53,556,972 1,565,449 55,122,421 

Fresno  Total 314,559,209 305,926,960 7,457,186 313,384,146 
Humboldt Redwoods 29,318,028 28,829,782 388,004 29,217,786 
Humboldt  Total 29,318,028 28,829,782 388,004 29,217,786 
Imperial Imperial 58,753,038 57,858,132 696,155 58,554,287 
Imperial  Total 58,753,038 57,858,132 696,155 58,554,287 

Kern Kern 182,331,613 176,950,426 4,645,092 181,595,518 
West Kern 33,035,329 31,516,594 1,389,926 32,906,520 

Kern  Total 215,366,942 208,467,020 6,035,018 214,502,038 
Lassen Lassen 24,101,003 22,545,177 1,442,235 23,987,412 
Lassen  Total 24,101,003 22,545,177 1,442,235 23,987,412 

Los Angeles 

Antelope Valley 94,405,523 92,072,994 2,014,181 94,087,175 
Cerritos 108,413,640 111,537,253 0 111,537,253 
Citrus 81,096,979 79,984,560 846,512 80,831,072 
Compton 39,335,735 39,410,371 0 39,410,371 
El Camino 98,608,727 101,267,820 0 101,267,820 
Glendale 85,091,328 85,522,391 0 85,522,391 
Long Beach 110,362,378 114,737,357 0 114,737,357 
Los Angeles 505,741,549 507,404,916 0 507,404,916 
Mt. San Antonio 160,598,559 167,606,734 0 167,606,734 
Pasadena Area 135,378,053 148,355,432 0 148,355,432 
Rio Hondo 103,691,461 102,886,758 442,418 103,329,176 
Santa Clarita 76,844,932 80,644,299 0 80,644,299 
Santa Monica 107,808,276 119,380,639 0 119,380,639 

Los Angeles  Total 1,707,377,140 1,750,811,524 3,303,111 1,754,114,635 
Marin Marin 12,590,152 11,179,053 1,402,767 12,581,820 
Marin  Total 12,590,152 11,179,053 1,402,767 12,581,820 
Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 25,682,069 22,935,622 2,594,307 25,529,929 
Mendocino  Total 25,682,069 22,935,622 2,594,307 25,529,929 
Merced Merced 73,161,849 72,214,475 682,828 72,897,303 
Merced  Total 73,161,849 72,214,475 682,828 72,897,303 

Monterey Hartnell 37,454,924 37,115,062 163,492 37,278,554 
Monterey Peninsula 18,776,853 19,129,503 0 19,129,503 

Monterey  Total 56,231,777 56,244,565 163,492 56,408,057 
Napa Napa Valley 13,939,988 12,762,312 1,165,496 13,927,808 
Napa  Total 13,939,988 12,762,312 1,165,496 13,927,808 

Orange 

Coast 74,084,599 70,773,240 3,237,696 74,010,936 
North Orange County 149,735,033 138,142,744 10,926,709 149,069,453 
Rancho Santiago 140,011,391 143,668,063 0 143,668,063 
South Orange County 68,011,035 60,637,848 7,321,470 67,959,318 

Orange  Total 431,842,058 413,221,895 21,485,875 434,707,770 
Placer Sierra 34,992,961 31,964,403 2,995,119 34,959,522 
Placer  Total 34,992,961 31,964,403 2,995,119 34,959,522 
Plumas Feather River 12,232,047 11,786,636 397,624 12,184,260 
Plumas  Total 12,232,047 11,786,636 397,624 12,184,260
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Riverside 

Desert 34,122,801 41,333,733 0 41,333,733 
Mt. San Jacinto 66,252,095 67,900,058 0 67,900,058 
Palo Verde 27,940,005 27,013,248 810,626 27,823,874 
Riverside 204,545,472 202,490,032 1,334,059 203,824,091 

Riverside  Total 332,860,373 338,737,071 2,144,685 340,881,756 
Sacramento Los Rios 279,946,862 276,141,861 2,736,860 278,878,721 
Sacramento  Total 279,946,862 276,141,861 2,736,860 278,878,721 

San Bernardino 

Barstow 29,109,286 28,192,264 797,482 28,989,746 
Chaffey 79,681,650 91,642,493 0 91,642,493 
Copper Mt. 19,429,488 18,544,240 821,084 19,365,324 
San Bernardino 99,657,533 106,056,398 0 106,056,398 
Victor Valley 60,395,615 62,756,024 0 62,756,024 

San Bernardino  Total 288,273,572 307,191,419 1,618,566 308,809,985 

San Diego 

Grossmont-Cuyamaca 121,315,130 116,922,906 4,004,942 120,927,848 
Mira Costa 30,438,055 28,125,716 2,287,224 30,412,940 
Palomar 41,852,447 38,327,726 3,487,353 41,815,079 
San Diego 195,591,100 200,703,230 0 200,703,230 
Southwestern 86,127,320 87,464,115 0 87,464,115 

San Diego  Total 475,324,052 471,543,693 9,779,519 481,323,212 
San Francisco San Francisco 86,442,886 90,365,451 0 90,365,451 
San Francisco  Total 86,442,886 90,365,451 0 90,365,451 
San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 76,244,987 82,454,710 0 82,454,710 
San Joaquin  Total 76,244,987 82,454,710 0 82,454,710 
San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 19,874,603 18,757,671 1,098,178 19,855,849 
San Luis Obispo  Total 19,874,603 18,757,671 1,098,178 19,855,849 
San Mateo San Mateo 42,260,532 38,113,217 4,108,184 42,221,401 
San Mateo  Total 42,260,532 38,113,217 4,108,184 42,221,401 

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 54,580,537 54,686,939 0 54,686,939 
Santa Barbara 72,752,911 70,630,700 1,838,187 72,468,887 

Santa Barbara  Total 127,333,448 125,317,639 1,838,187 127,155,826 

Santa Clara 

Foothill-DeAnza 65,884,136 59,982,983 5,839,847 65,822,830 
Gavilan Joint 17,557,743 18,791,540 0 18,791,540 
San Jose-Evergreen 35,972,568 31,600,570 4,345,836 35,946,406 
West Valley-Mission 30,357,792 27,606,306 2,722,033 30,328,339 

Santa Clara  Total 149,772,239 137,981,399 12,907,716 150,889,115 
Santa Cruz Cabrillo 101,871,870 91,292,748 10,300,508 101,593,256 
Santa Cruz  Total 101,871,870 91,292,748 10,300,508 101,593,256 
Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 45,057,022 43,643,914 1,210,826 44,854,740 
Shasta  Total 45,057,022 43,643,914 1,210,826 44,854,740 
Siskiyou Siskiyou 20,528,321 19,738,833 704,823 20,443,656 
Siskiyou  Total 20,528,321 19,738,833 704,823 20,443,656 
Solano Solano 36,328,669 36,276,622 0 36,276,622 
Solano  Total 36,328,669 36,276,622 0 36,276,622 
Sonoma Sonoma 59,205,290 62,338,053 0 62,338,053 
Sonoma  Total 59,205,290 62,338,053 0 62,338,053 
Stanislaus Yosemite 82,325,268 82,465,950 0 82,465,950 
Stanislaus  Total 82,325,268 82,465,950 0 82,465,950 
Tulare Sequoias 75,644,784 75,965,006 0 75,965,006 
Tulare  Total 75,644,784 75,965,006 0 75,965,006 
Ventura Ventura 122,647,737 127,596,436 0 127,596,436 
Ventura  Total 122,647,737 127,596,436 0 127,596,436 
Yuba Yuba 38,106,829 38,700,592 0 38,700,592 
Yuba  Total 38,106,829 38,700,592 0 38,700,592 
Grand Total Statewide 5,883,144,426 5,877,705,243 110,179,271 5,987,884,514 
Total 5,883,144,426 5,877,705,243 110,179,271 5,987,884,514
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